STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Milwaukee Street Exterior

City Project Number 53B/892

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP+ Compaction	204	LF	26.00	5304,00
Engineering @ 10%	,			530.40
Total Cost	204		28,60	5834.40
15" RCP + Compaction	55	LF	28,00	1540.00
Engineering @ 10%			,	154,00
Total Cost	55		30.80	16785.00
30" RCP + Compaction	373	LF	45.00	16785.00
Engineering @ 10% * Total Cost	200		10 -0	1678.50
	373		49.50	18463.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			190	
F				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			·	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		·		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				25991.90

Prepared By:
Date: 2/25/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Milwaukee Street Exterior

City Project Number 538 1892

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3'x3' SAS	2	ea	1934.00	3868.00
Engineering @ 10%				386-80
Total Cost	2		2127.40	4254,80
4'X4' 3A5		ea	2295,00	2295,00
Engineering @ 10%				229.50
Total Cost			2524.50	2524.50 3357.00
"H" Inlet	3	ea	1119.00	3357,00
Engineering @ 10%				335,70
Total Cost	3		1230.90	3692,70
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				/.
Total Cost			/	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		-		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
F : 0 (00)				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
F				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
English and St. 400/				
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

	Auditoria de la Companya de la Comp			
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	7	 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	7	 -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		 -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				10472.00

Prepared By: Date: 2/25/05